Traffic Count Report

Building Type:
Center Type:
Center GLA:

Year Built:
Total Available:
% Leased:
Rent/SF/Yr:

Shopping Center
Power Center
282,810 SF

1964

27,967 SF
97.33%
Negotiable

Southfield Rd
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W 12 Mile Rd
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